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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
2
4
1
3

Name
Fekete Róbert
Vass Csaba
Fally György
Szeszler Dávid

Laps
17
17
15
12

Total Tm
10:25.406
10:33.365
10:20.413
7:25.645

Diff

7.959
-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Gap

7.959
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
33.914
34.862
37.733
35.222

In Lap
6
7

13
7

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 4 1 3

PályaavatóPályaavató

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2011.09.18.  00:232011.09.18.  00:23

1.8 elektromos1.8 elektromos
időmérőidőmérő

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 19,571

Best Tm: 33.914, Spd: 21,230

Margin of Victory: 7.959

by: (2) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:25
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